Election Date

11/5/96
11/5/96

11/5/96
11/5/96
11/5/96
11/5/96

11/5/96

11/5/96

11/5/96

11/5/96

11/5/96

11/5/96

11/5/96

11/5/96

11/5/96

Closing

10/7/96
10/7/96

10/7/96
10/7/96
10/7/96
10/7/96

10/7/96

10/7/96
10/7/96
10/7/96
10/7/196

10/7/96
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Type of Election

SAN MATEO CO. GRAND TOTALS
355,082-REGISTERED VOTERS
254,429- BALLOTS CAST 71.65%

PRESIDENTIAL GENERAL ELECTION
President
Vice-President
PRESIDENTIAL WRITE-IN
U.S. Representative in Congress-12th Dist
14th Dist

State Senator - 11th Dist
Member, State Assembly - 12th Dist

19th Dist

21st Dist
Member, Board of Education

County Board of Ed. Area 4

SCHOOL DIST MEMBER, GOVERN. BRD
SSF Unified School Dist. - V2
Sequoia Union High School Dist. - V2
Ravenswoood City Elem. School Dist V2
Laguna Salada Union Elem School Dist V2

Bayshore Elem School Dist- V2

CITY OFFICES
Atherton, Member, City Council - V2

Daly City

City Council
City Clerk

City Treasurer

Purpose

-
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Amount

152,284
152,284
2

105,898
61,063
62,555
4,411
72,464
62,829
68,519

10,458
9,647
40,514
31,755
2,777
1,972
7,990
7,971
451
414

2,193
2,162
12,361
11,572
17,885
18,036

Result Certified

Bill Clinton

Al Gore

James E. Harris &
Laura Garza
Tom Lantos
Anna Eshoo
Byron D.Sher
Kevin Shelley
Lou Papan

Ted Lempert
Fred C. Leonard

Ray Latham
Victoria Von Schell
Sarah D. Steward
Beverly Scott
Donna Rutherford
Chester F. Palesoo
Cliff Jones -

Pilar M. Schneider
Anita Fletcher
Edith C. Renderos

Malcolm H. Dudley
Nanette Chapman
Adrienne Tissier
Gonzalo Torres
Helen R. Flowerday
Anthony J. Zidich
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11/5/96

11/5/96
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10/7/96

10/7/96

10/7/96
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10/7/96
10/7/96

10/7/96

10/7/96
10/7/96
10/7/96

10/7/96

Type of Election

East Palo Alto, City Council

Menlo Park, City Council

Pacifica, City Council

DISTRICTS
Harbor Dist. Board of Directors

Peninsula Health Care Dist
Member, Brd of Directors

Sequoia Hosp. Dist.-Mem. Brd of Directors

Midpeninsula Regional Open Space Dist.
Ward 7 - Member Brd of Directors

North Coast County Water Dist

Member Brd of Directors

Pescadero Muni Advisory Council
Member, Council

JUDICIAL Section 8203 EC

Judge Superior Crt - Office 2
Office 3
Office 4
Office 5
Office 6
Office 7
Office 8

LOCAL MEASURES

Meas. T - Devil’s Slide Tunnel

Meas. V - Sequoia Union High - Bonds

Meas. U - Ravenswood City Elem.School
Bonds

Meas. W - Pacifica, Fireworks

Purpose
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Amount

2,096
1,818
1,727

6,526
5,901
5,995
5,876

81,630
77,784
77,611
35,751
28,592

29,551
27,637

13,181
6,306

4,886
320

Yes 170,148
Yes 65,253
Yes 4,112

Yes 4,582

No 60,441
No 17,077
No 624

No 10,744

Result

Rose J. Gibson
Duane Bay
R. B. Jones

Charles M. Kinney
Paul J. Collacchi
Calvin Hinton
Pete DeJarnatt

Pietro Parravano
Sally R. Campbell
Frank Lee

Emanuel Friedman
Thomas C. Williams

Marc S. Manuel
Malcolm
MacNaughton
Kenneth C. Nitz

James Powers
J. Mason Brown
Gaston Periat

Judith Kozloski
Rosemary Pfeiffer
Allan Bollhoffer
James Browning
Aram Serverian
Phrasel Shelton
Lawrence Stevens

Passed
Passed
Passed

FAILED

Certified
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10/7/96
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10/7/96

10/7/96

Type of Election

Meas. X - Foster City, Term Limits

PROPOSITIONS

Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.

204 - Clean Water Supply Bonds

205 - Correctional Facilities Bonds

206 - Veterans’ Bonds

207 - Attorneys’ Fees

208 - Campaign Contributions

209 - Prohibit Discrimination

210 - Minimum Wage Increase

211 - Attorney Fees Securities Fraud

212 - Campaign Contributions

213 - Limitation on Recovery

214 - Health Care Consumer Protect

215 - Medical Use of Marijuana

216 - Health Care Consumer
Protection - Taxes

Prop 217 - Top Income Tax Brackets.

Reinstatement

Prop 218 - Voter Approval Local Taxes

Purpose

Amount

Yes 7,688

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

174,392
104,354
130,922
82,445

158,867
117,377
165,075
54,790

123,747
171,981
102,797
161,114
93,023

117,226

118,943

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No

No 3,454

62,586
128,375
97,908
147,720
71,591
123,754
74,229
179,196
102,857
61,639
125,579
80,659
132,943

113,689

108,555

Result

Passed

Passed
Failed
Passed
Failed
Passed
Failed
Passed
Failed
Passed
Passed
Failed
Passed
Failed

Passed

Passed

Certified




